Profile

Greg Eccleston

Gender
Age Range
Height

Base Location

Male

47 - 60
179cm
Sydney

Available In Adelaide, Auckland, Australian Capital Territory, Brisbane, Cairns,
Christchurch, Dunedin, Gold Coast, International, Melbourne, Northern
NSW, Northern Territory, Perth, Queenstown, Sydney, Tasmania, Wellington
Skills Actor, Corporate, Director, Model, Presenter, Stand-up Comedian, Voice
Artist, Writer
Hair Brown(Honey)Blonde, Greying
Eye Blue / Green
Memberships M.E.AA
Agent
Acting Agent  Gina Stoj Management
Phone 02 4957 7771
Email ina@ginastoj.com
Agent Web Www.ginastoj.com
Credits
Year Role Production Company Director
Feature Film
2022 OPTOMETRIST Ruby's Choice Amazing People Pictures Michael Budd
2020 SERGEANT LEE AARON Sweethurt Bendy Spoon Productions Tom Danger
2018 GEORGE Slam Dolce Vita Films Partho Sen-Gupta
2018 DETECTIVE LEE AARON Remember Redfield Bendy Spoon Productions Logan Webster
2018 MYRON HEDDER Life of the Party Amazing People Pictures Michael Budd
2015 DETECTIVE Lead Me Astray Bendy Spoon Productions Tom Danger
2008 MAJOR PANCHENKO Katusha Clondy Productions Igor Grabovsky
2001 MAN IN ALLEYWAY Lantana Lantana Productions (Jan Ray Lawrence
Chapman)
Documentary
2022 LORD GLENELG The Australian Wars Blackfella Films Rachel Perkins
Presenter
2011 PRESENTER Sydney's Secrets Global Pictures Ben Kumanovski
Television
2019 PAUL - OFFICE MANAGER Deadly Women (Series 13) Beyond Productions John Mavety
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2019
2018
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012
2012
2008
2006
2003
2003
2003

Commercial

2020
2017
2015
2014
2011
2011
2010
2010
2009
2009
2008
2008
2002

Short Film

2019
2018
2011
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2008
2005
2001
1998

Web Series
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FLOOR MANAGER
SUITED MAN

PAUL

DOCTOR MANSFIELD
BARRISTER

REAL ESTATE AGENT
MALE FRIEND

ALBERT SNYDER
DOCTOR MONOTONE
DOCTOR HEMKER
MAX

CLARK STEPHENS
DOCTOR

BUTLER

GOVERNOR MACQUARIE
MR MORRISON

JURY FOREMAN
SCIENTIST

DARREN

GREG

CHESS PLAYER #1
BUSINESSMAN
OFFICE WORKER
HUSBAND

MAN IN STREET
CAR DRIVER
CAR GUY
GOLFER #1
NUDIST (hero)
BOARD MEMBER
COP

JAKE

POLITICIAN

TERRENCE SHOEBRIDGE
JASPER

ALEX

THE BUDGIE SMUGGLER
RYAN

JOSEPH

RAY

WILLIAM

PERPETRATOR
FRANKLIN

Secret City

Rake

Deadly Women (Series 11)
Deadly Women (Series 10)
Janet King

Brock

Deadly Women (Series 9)
Deadly Women (Series 8)
Plonk

Deadly Women (Series 7)
Wanted

Deadly Women (Series 6)
Deadly Women (Series 6)

The Prime Minister |s Missing

Comedy Inc.

All Saints

White Collar Blue
CNNNN

Seafood Industry Australia
Walk Together
Toyota

GetUp! Australia
Volkswagen Passat
Garvan Institute
Aussie Insurance
Allianz

Wrigley's Eclipse
Verizon Wireless (U.S.)
AAPT

HCF

Razzamatazz

Catch A Falling Knife
Hate Dance

Gavin

Storm in a Teacup
Top Stories

Captain Impressive
Silver & Gold

LUST has four characters
The Lump

Shark

The Perfect Crime

Cislunar

Matchbox Pictures

Easy Tiger

Beyond Productions
Beyond Productions
Screentime

Shine Productions
Beyond Productions
Beyond Productions
Wonder Communications

Beyond Productions

Cordell Jigsaw Productions

Beyond Productions
Beyond Productions

Film Australia (Telemovie)
Crackerjack Productions
Seven Network

Knapman Wyld Television

Crackerjack Productions

Revolver

People Like Us
Jungleboys

Motion Picture Company
DDB

Dakota Media

one3six creative

Revolver

Collider Films

Plaza Films

Plaza Films

Serendipity Brand Makers
Film Graphics

Coast OnScreen
AFTRS

Damsel Pictures
Global Pictures

JMC Academy
Global Pictures
Pogman Productions
Lust Productions
Pogman Productions

Turtle Diary Productions

The Perfect Film Productions

Stopwatching Productions

Tony Krawitz
Jennifer Leacey
Katie Ryerson
Gordon Waddell
Peter Andrikidis
Geoff Bennett
Katie Ryerson
Katie Ryerson
Nathan Earl
Jane Manning
Matt Bird

Katie Hides
John Mavety
Peter Butt

David McDonald
Aarne Neeme
lan Watson

Brad Howard

Will O'Rourke
Siobhan Costigan
Trevor Clarence
Tony Jennings
Steve Ayson
Johnathan Davis
Aaron Schereck
Bruce Hunt

Joel Pront

Paul Middleditch
Dave Klaiber
Julian Smith

Mat Humphrey

Mary Middleton
Beverley Callow
Alex Edmondson
Ben Kumanovski
Andrew Hamilton
Ben Kumanovski
Paul O Gardner
Stefanie Loffel
Paul O Gardner
Lam Nguyen

Ari Mattes

Darrin Baker



2017 DAVID

2007 Various

Voice Over

2021 NARRATOR

2017 TELEPHONE CALLER

2013 GREG

Radio

2020 TREVIZE / GRAHAM BRADDOCK
Music Video

2017 DEVASTATED DAD

2017 DISAPPOINTED DAD

2016 DISAPPROVING DAD

Video

2016 STATION MANAGER

2016 AGGRESSIVE PATIENT

2011 KEVIN MUSCAT

2008 MARINE SERVICES CAPTAIN
2007 JOSH

2005 LIAM

2002 MR HINES

Photograph / Stills

2016 AVATAR #1

2010 BUSINESSMAN

2009 GOLFER #1

2001 RORY

2001 NOSE-PICKING DRIVER
Stage

2017 MANNY

2015 ADAM

2014 MANNY

2013 TONY WENDICE

2012 DIRECTOR

2011 ROCKETMAN

2011 BOB

2011 DAN + 2 other characters
2010 JAKE

2010 JAKE

2010 DOMINIC

2009 JAKE
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Better Homes and Onions

Schick (Internet campaign)

40 years of TSA
Murder Calls

Audio Recordings

Destination Earth

Don't Let Go (Love) Part Il
Don't Let Go (Love)

Run To You

Sydney Trains Reality TV
i-Med Complaints Handling
Goodbye Kevin

NRMA Future Video

TAFE Hospitality & Tourism
Macquarie Bank

Commonwealth Bank

HETI eLearning

Tourism Australia

Verizon Wireless (U.S.)
Where's Rory?
Telfast (Press)

The Fifth Stage
Birds Leave Shadows
The Fifth Stage

Dial "M" for Murder
Over the Hill

Martha Plants Sunflowers
Kryptonite
Not Quite Cabaret

Catch A Falling Knife

Peace at Last

Wrong Turn at Lungfish
Catch A Falling Knife

Aggyrizzle Productions

Massive Interactive

Tuberous Sclerosis Australia
Screentime

National Acoustic Laboratories

Sounds Like Kino

Equality Music Video
Equality Music Video
Equality Music Video

Louder Than Words
Treehouse Creative
The Football Sack
Buff Dubs

Sydney University
The Learning Group

Bold Productions

Peers & Players

zSpace

McCann-Erickson NYC
Sentience Productions

McCann-Erickson Advertising

Casting Couch Productions
Woy Woy Little Theatre

Short 4+ Sweet Sydney Wild
Cards

Woy Woy Little Theatre

Short + Sweet Sydney Wild
Cards Final

Short + Sweet Sydney Top 110
Short + Sweet Sydney Top 110
Paddington Arms Hotel

Short + Sweet Sydney Top 100

Off the Shelf @ Queen Street
Studio

Pymble Players

Short + Sweet Central Coast

Talin Agon
Nick Pollack

Kate Garrard
Michael Venables

Chris Oreinos

Patrick McGinley

Greg Gould
Greg Gould
Greg Gould

Pete Campbell
Jason van Genderen
Matt Greenlaw
Tony Davison

Julie Beesley

Lisa Peers

Ken Smart/David
Colins

Sean Genders

Greg Eccleston
Greg Eccleston

Greg Eccleston

Brendon Flynn

Felix Carlyle

Greg Eccleston
Rose Cooper

Allan
Walpole/Christine
Greenough

Margaret McGowan

Lizzie Doyle

Liz Gordon

Margaret McGowan



2007
2003
2003
2002
2002

2002
2001

2000
1999
1998

STEPHEN

BAZ

BRADLEY
GREG / DAMIEN

McKINNEY / NICK / PETER /
TYSON

HENRY LAWSON
RICHARD

JAMES / SOLDIER
TOM + 7 other characters
MR JONES

Improv Comedy

2014
2003

2002

2002
2001
2000
1998

Impromedy
"Scared Scriptless” (2001-2003)

impro.comedy (1998-2002)

Darlinghurst Theatre

“Suburb of Origin”

Stand-Up Comedy

“The Gong Show" (1997-1998)

Corporate Work

2022
2021
2021

2020
2017
2014

2013

2013
2012
2011
2010
2009

Notes

PATIENT (ongoing 2010-)

Role play (ongoing 2015-)

PATIENT (2018-2021)

CUSTOMER (2017-2020)
PATIENT
CHRIS / PAUL

PETER

Role play (2009-2013)
Role play (2008-2012)
PATIENT

Various role play
PATIENT

After Dinner

Manly Mates
Catharsis

In No Particular Order
Friday Night Drinks

My Henry Lawson

The Authorised Version

In Bed With Jack and Terri
The Next Big Thing

Frozen

Valley View, Central Coast

various venues

various venues

TheatreSports®

Belvoir Street Theatre

Sydney'’s Original Comedy Store
The Comedy Hotel, Harold Park

Medical training - student
exams

Corporate training

Medical training — specialist
exams

Corporate training
Medical training - mock exams

Development Review & Crisis
Simulation

Family Dispute Resolution

Centennial Coal safety training
Corporate training

Medical training — mock exams
Programme Launch

Medical training — specialist
exams

The Acting Factory

Peninsula Theatre Company
Casting Couch Productions
Casting Couch Productions

Borderline Defamation
Productions

Peninsula Theatre Company

The Factory Space Fringe
Theatre

FreeWill Productions
Darlinghurst Theatre Company
Darlinghurst Theatre Company

Rushcutter Entertainment

impro Australia inc.

Darlinghurst Theatre Company

impro Australia inc.
impro Australia inc.

FOX Studios
TheatreSports® Australia

University of Notre Dame
Australia

Conflict Resolution Training and
Consulting

RANZCP

Telstra
St Vincent's Hospital
Alinta Energy

Australian Institute for
Relationship Studies

Journey Partners
iHR Australia
WentWest

Being Human

Joint Faculty of Intensive Care
Medicine

Jennifer Don
Frank Hatherley
Regina Botros
Greg Eccleston
Paul Osuch

Frank Hatherley
Roz Riley

Jason Dean
Matthew Stewart

Chrissy Ynfante

Richard Lovegrove

Tom Dunstan/Craig
Walker

Glenn Terry/David
Sheehan

Adam Gelin
Julie Dunsmore
Lyn Pierse

Jenny Hope

Michael Wan

Eddie Kardas

Lesley Watson

Jeff Ramdoo
Lisa Peers

Sean Bowman

Peter Geddes
Stephen Bell

Matthew Stewart

Greg Eccleston is a professional actor, whose credits include “Lantana”, "Katusha“, “Life of the Party”, "Slam" & "Ruby's Choice" (film);
"Rake”, "All Saints”, “The Prime Minister is Missing”, “Secret City” & "Janet King” (television); the award-winning short films “Gavin" & "The
Lump” & also "Dial ‘M’ for Murder”, "The Fifth Stage" & "My Henry Lawson” (stage), among many others.

Greg has more than a decade’s experience in corporate role play, including working with Conflict Resolution Training and Consulting, iHR
Australia & University of Notre Dame. In 2015, Greg was awarded 'Best Actor' @ the WWLT Flash Festival. He has also featured in television
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commercials for such products as AAPT, HCF, Seafood Industries, Toyota & Wrigley's Eclipse.
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