### Profile

# Greg Eccleston

### Vitals



Gender	Male
Age Range	47 - 60
Height	179cm
<b>Base Location</b>	Sydney
Available In	Adelaide, Auckland, Australian Capital Territory, Brisbane, Cairns, Christchurch, Dunedin, Gold Coast, International, Melbourne, Northern NSW, Northern Territory, Perth, Queenstown, Sydney, Tasmania, Wellington
Skills	Actor, Corporate, Director, Model, Presenter, Stand-up Comedian, Voice Artist, Writer
Hair	Brown(Honey)Blonde, Greying
Eye	Blue / Green
Memberships	M.E.A.A

# Agent

Acting Agent	Gina Stoj Management
Phone	<u>02 4957 7771</u>
Email	gina@ginastoj.com
Agent Web	<u>www.ginastoj.com</u>

## Credits

Year	Role	Production	Company	Director
Feature Filn	n			
2022	OPTOMETRIST	Ruby's Choice	Amazing People Pictures	Michael Budd
2020	SERGEANT LEE AARON	Sweethurt	Bendy Spoon Productions	Tom Danger
2018	GEORGE	Slam	Dolce Vita Films	Partho Sen-Gupta
2018	DETECTIVE LEE AARON	Remember Redfield	Bendy Spoon Productions	Logan Webster
2018	MYRON HEDDER	Life of the Party	Amazing People Pictures	Michael Budd
2015	DETECTIVE	Lead Me Astray	Bendy Spoon Productions	Tom Danger
2008	MAJOR PANCHENKO	Katusha	Clondy Productions	lgor Grabovsky
2001	MAN IN ALLEYWAY	Lantana	Lantana Productions (Jan Chapman)	Ray Lawrence
Documenta	ary			
2022	LORD GLENELG	The Australian Wars	Blackfella Films	Rachel Perkins
Presenter				
2011	PRESENTER	Sydney's Secrets	Global Pictures	Ben Kumanovski
Television				
2019	PAUL - OFFICE MANAGER	Deadly Women (Series 13)	Beyond Productions	John Mavety

2019	FLOOR MANAGER	Secret City	Matchbox Pictures	Tony Krawitz
2018	SUITED MAN	Rake	Easy Tiger	Jennifer Leacey
2017	PAUL	Deadly Women (Series 11)	Beyond Productions	Katie Ryerson
2016	DOCTOR MANSFIELD	Deadly Women (Series 10)	Beyond Productions	Gordon Waddell
2016	BARRISTER	Janet King	Screentime	Peter Andrikidis
2016	REAL ESTATE AGENT	Brock	Shine Productions	Geoff Bennett
2015	MALE FRIEND	Deadly Women (Series 9)	Beyond Productions	Katie Ryerson
2014	ALBERT SNYDER	Deadly Women (Series 8)	Beyond Productions	Katie Ryerson
2014	DOCTOR MONOTONE	Plonk	Wonder Communications	Nathan Earl
2013	DOCTOR HEMKER	Deadly Women (Series 7)	Beyond Productions	Jane Manning
2013	MAX	Wanted	Cordell Jigsaw Productions	Matt Bird
2012	CLARK STEPHENS	Deadly Women (Series 6)	Beyond Productions	Katie Hides
2012	DOCTOR	Deadly Women (Series 6)	Beyond Productions	John Mavety
2008	BUTLER	The Prime Minister Is Missing	Film Australia (Telemovie)	Peter Butt
2006	GOVERNOR MACQUARIE	Comedy Inc.	Crackerjack Productions	David McDonald
2003	MR MORRISON	All Saints	Seven Network	Aarne Neeme
2003	JURY FOREMAN	White Collar Blue	Knapman Wyld Television	lan Watson
2003	SCIENTIST	CNNNN	Crackerjack Productions	Brad Howard

#### Commercial

2020	DARREN	Seafood Industry Australia	Revolver	Will O'Rourke
2017	GREG	Walk Together	People Like Us	Siobhán Costigan
2015	CHESS PLAYER #1	Toyota	Jungleboys	Trevor Clarence
2014	BUSINESSMAN	GetUp! Australia	Motion Picture Company	Tony Jennings
2011	OFFICE WORKER	Volkswagen Passat	DDB	Steve Ayson
2011	HUSBAND	Garvan Institute	Dakota Media	Johnathan Davis
2010	MAN IN STREET	Aussie Insurance	one3six creative	Aaron Schereck
2010	CAR DRIVER	Allianz	Revolver	Bruce Hunt
2009	CAR GUY	Wrigley's Eclipse	Collider Films	Joel Pront
2009	GOLFER #1	Verizon Wireless (U.S.)	Plaza Films	Paul Middleditch
2008	NUDIST (hero)	AAPT	Plaza Films	Dave Klaiber
2008	BOARD MEMBER	HCF	Serendipity Brand Makers	Julian Smith
2002	COP	Razzamatazz	Film Graphics	Mat Humphrey

### Short Film

2019	JAKE	Catch A Falling Knife	Coast OnScreen	Mary Middleton
2018	POLITICIAN	Hate Dance	AFTRS	Beverley Callow
2011	TERRENCE SHOEBRIDGE	Gavin	Damsel Pictures	Alex Edmondson
2010	JASPER	Storm in a Teacup	Global Pictures	Ben Kumanovski
2010	ALEX	Top Stories	JMC Academy	Andrew Hamilton
2010	THE BUDGIE SMUGGLER	Captain Impressive	Global Pictures	Ben Kumanovski
2009	RYAN	Silver & Gold	Pogman Productions	Paul O Gardner
2009	JOSEPH	LUST has four characters	Lust Productions	Stefanie Loffel
2008	RAY	The Lump	Pogman Productions	Paul O Gardner
2005	WILLIAM	Shark	Turtle Diary Productions	Lam Nguyen
2001	PERPETRATOR	The Perfect Crime	The Perfect Film Productions	Ari Mattes
1998	FRANKLIN	Cislunar	Stopwatching Productions	Darrin Baker

### Web Series

2017	DAVID	Better Homes and Onions	Aggyrizzle Productions	Talin Agon
2007	Various	Schick (Internet campaign)	Massive Interactive	Nick Pollack
Voice Ove	er			
2021	NARRATOR	40 years of TSA	Tuberous Sclerosis Australia	Kate Garrard
2017	TELEPHONE CALLER	Murder Calls	Screentime	Michael Venables
2013	GREG	Audio Recordings	National Acoustic Laboratories	Chris Oreinos
Radio				
2020	TREVIZE / GRAHAM BRADDOCK	Destination Earth	Sounds Like Kino	Patrick McGinley
Music Vid	eo			
2017	DEVASTATED DAD	Don't Let Go (Love) Part II	Equality Music Video	Greg Gould
2017	DISAPPOINTED DAD	Don't Let Go (Love)	Equality Music Video	Greg Gould
2016	DISAPPROVING DAD	Run To You	Equality Music Video	Greg Gould
Video				
2016	STATION MANAGER	Sydney Trains Reality TV	Louder Than Words	Pete Campbell
2016	AGGRESSIVE PATIENT	i-Med Complaints Handling	Treehouse Creative	Jason van Genderer
2011	KEVIN MUSCAT	Goodbye Kevin	The Football Sack	Matt Greenlaw
2008	MARINE SERVICES CAPTAIN	NRMA Future Video	Buff Dubs	Tony Davison
2007	JOSH	TAFE Hospitality & Tourism	Sydney University	Julie Beesley
2005	LIAM	Macquarie Bank	The Learning Group	
2002	MR HINES	Commonwealth Bank	Bold Productions	
Photograp	ph / Stills			
2016	AVATAR #1	HETI eLearning	Peers & Players	Lisa Peers
2010	BUSINESSMAN	Tourism Australia	zSpace	Ken Smart/David Colins
2009	GOLFER #1	Verizon Wireless (U.S.)	McCann-Erickson NYC	
2001	RORY	Where's Rory?	Sentience Productions	Sean Genders
2001	NOSE-PICKING DRIVER	Telfast (Press)	McCann-Erickson Advertising	
Stage				
2017	MANNY	The Fifth Stage	Casting Couch Productions	Greg Eccleston
2015	ADAM	Birds Leave Shadows	Woy Woy Little Theatre	Greg Eccleston
2014	MANNY	The Fifth Stage	Short + Sweet Sydney Wild Cards	Greg Eccleston
2013	TONY WENDICE	Dial "M" for Murder	Woy Woy Little Theatre	Brendon Flynn
2012	DIRECTOR	Over the Hill	Short + Sweet Sydney Wild Cards Final	Felix Carlyle
2011	ROCKETMAN	Martha Plants Sunflowers	Short + Sweet Sydney Top 110	Greg Eccleston
2011	BOB	Kryptonite	Short + Sweet Sydney Top 110	Rose Cooper
2011	DAN + 2 other characters	Not Quite Cabaret	Paddington Arms Hotel	Allan Walpole/Christine Greenough
2010	JAKE	Catch A Falling Knife	Short + Sweet Sydney Top 100	Margaret McGowan
2010	JAKE	Peace at Last	Off the Shelf @ Queen Street Studio	Lizzie Doyle
2010	DOMINIC	Wrong Turn at Lungfish	Pymble Players	Liz Gordon

2007	STEPHEN	After Dinner	The Acting Factory	Jennifer Don
2003	BAZ	Manly Mates	Peninsula Theatre Company	Frank Hatherley
2003	BRADLEY	Catharsis	Casting Couch Productions	Regina Botros
2002	GREG / DAMIEN	In No Particular Order	Casting Couch Productions	Greg Eccleston
2002	McKINNEY / NICK / PETER / TYSON	Friday Night Drinks	Borderline Defamation Productions	Paul Osuch
2002	HENRY LAWSON	My Henry Lawson	Peninsula Theatre Company	Frank Hatherley
2001	RICHARD	The Authorised Version	The Factory Space Fringe Theatre	Roz Riley
2000	JAMES / SOLDIER	In Bed With Jack and Terri	FreeWill Productions	Jason Dean
1999	TOM + 7 other characters	The Next Big Thing	Darlinghurst Theatre Company	Matthew Stewart
1998	MR JONES	Frozen	Darlinghurst Theatre Company	Chrissy Ynfante
Improv Coi	medy			
2014	Impromedy	Valley View, Central Coast	Rushcutter Entertainment	Richard Lovegrove
2003	"Scared Scriptless" (2001-2003)	various venues	impro Australia inc.	Tom Dunstan/Craig Walker
2002	impro.comedy (1998-2002)	various venues	Darlinghurst Theatre Company	Glenn Terry/David Sheehan
2002	Darlinghurst Theatre	TheatreSports®	impro Australia inc.	Adam Gelin
2001	"Suburb of Origin"	Belvoir Street Theatre	impro Australia inc.	Julie Dunsmore
2000	Stand-Up Comedy	Sydney's Original Comedy Store	FOX Studios	Lyn Pierse
1998	"The Gong Show" (1997-1998)	The Comedy Hotel, Harold Park	TheatreSports® Australia	Jenny Hope
Corporate	Work			
2022	PATIENT (ongoing 2010-)	Medical training - student exams	University of Notre Dame Australia	Michael Wan
2021	Role play (ongoing 2015-)	Corporate training	Conflict Resolution Training and Consulting	Eddie Kardas
2021	PATIENT (2018-2021)	Medical training – specialist exams	RANZCP	Lesley Watson
2020	CUSTOMER (2017-2020)	Corporate training	Telstra	Jeff Ramdoo
2017	PATIENT	Medical training - mock exams	St Vincent's Hospital	Lisa Peers
2014	CHRIS / PAUL	Development Review & Crisis Simulation	Alinta Energy	Sean Bowman
2013	PETER	Family Dispute Resolution	Australian Institute for Relationship Studies	
2013	Role play (2009-2013)	Centennial Coal safety training	Journey Partners	Peter Geddes
2012	Role play (2008-2012)	Corporate training	iHR Australia	Stephen Bell
2011	PATIENT	Medical training – mock exams	WentWest	
2010	Various role play	Programme Launch	Being Human	Matthew Stewart
2009	PATIENT	Medical training – specialist exams	Joint Faculty of Intensive Care Medicine	

### Notes

Greg Eccleston is a professional actor, whose credits include "Lantana", "Katusha", "Life of the Party", "Slam" & "Ruby's Choice" (film); "Rake", "All Saints", "The Prime Minister is Missing", "Secret City" & "Janet King" (television); the award-winning short films "Gavin" & "The Lump" & also "Dial 'M' for Murder", "The Fifth Stage" & "My Henry Lawson" (stage), among many others.

Greg has more than a decade's experience in corporate role play, including working with Conflict Resolution Training and Consulting, iHR Australia & University of Notre Dame. In 2015, Greg was awarded 'Best Actor' @ the WWLT Flash Festival. He has also featured in television

commercials for such products as AAPT, HCF, Seafood Industries, Toyota & Wrigley's Eclipse.

